Elenco di Supporto

Regione

responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con
riserva

Punteggio prova

scritta

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale
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Federici
Ragni
Savoia
Ciampi
Paggi
Balducci

Scassellati
Scorpiniti
Ruspolini
De Tona
Moscatelli
Asciutti
Marinelli
Padula
Pozzuoli
Valcelli
Poce
Carletti
Bevilacqua
Martini
Diotallevi
Tardioli
Sperandei
Bolletta
Brizioli
Pantalloni
Falsini
Costanzi

Annalisa
Cristiano
Teresa
Roberto
Loredana
Valentina

Giordana Bruna

Eleonora
Antonietta
Antonia
Carla
Marta
Valentina
Beatrice
Luigina
Loredana
Lucia
Alessandra
Cinzia
Giulia
Tamara
Danila
Valentina
Vanessa
Giulia
Sara
Letizia
Federica
Eleonora

10/12/1982
24/01/1987
04/10/1973
09/09/1985
26/04/1984
19/06/1985

31/10/1991
01/11/1985
21/12/1987
06/04/1973
04/10/1985
15/11/1982
25/04/1973
24/03/1979
23/03/1984
14/02/1982
25/01/1985
11/04/1975
08/06/1977
19/03/1977
01/07/1988
16/06/1991
06/09/1982
02/01/1982
30/09/1982
22/01/1963
23/09/1984
26/11/1964
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78.50
77.50
70.50
77.50
72.25
75.00

75.50
70.25
64.00
60.25
61.00
67.50
64.50
56.00
59.00
61.00
61.75
59.25
61.25
56.00
56.25
60.25
61.00
56.00
56.25
56.00
56.00
58.75

17.10
14.50
20.00
9.50
13.00
8.00

7.00
11.00
14.50
18.00
17.00
10.00
10.50
16.90
13.00
11.00
9.50
11.50
8.50
12.00
11.00
7.00
6.00
10.10
9.50
9.00
8.10
4.40

95.60
92.00
90.50
87.00
85.25
83.00

82.50
81.25
78.50
78.25
78.00
77.50
75.00
72.90
72.00
72.00
71.25
70.75
69.75
68.00
67.25
67.25
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66.10
65.75
65.00
64.10
63.15



